
 

 
Repair Estimate 

 

   

  

BILL TO: 

 

 

  

Quote # 

00000001 

DATE 

12/1/22 

ESTIMATE Due Date 

09/30/22 

 

 

 ITEMS DESCRIPTION PRICE             %  AMOUNT  

 Materials 

Drywall                                                                                                 
Joint Compound  
Screws  
Tape 
Primer 
Paint 
 
Total 

 
17.26 
12.85 
7.58 
3.65 
14.98 
67.34 
 
123.66 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

        

$0.00  

 Labor Labor to install Drywall, Finish joints, Prime, Paint, Clean up 9 $0.00 0% $0.00 
 

 
 

 

 NOTES: TOTAL  

 Drywall repairs for water damage in family room 

 

Repair approximately 32 square feet of new drywall installed, taped, mudded and 

textured  to blend with existing walls. 

Repair approximately 18 linear feet of 1 ½” diameter drying holes cut in walls for 

moisture reading 

Painting repairs to match existing walls 

 

.32 
 

 

 

 This estimate was generated with the help of InvoiceOwl. To learn more, and create your own free account visit www.invoiceowl.com    
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